MCBs 60 V DC
according to UL 489
for Branch Circuit Protection
Sales information
System pro M compact
2
MCB 60 V DC according to UL 489 for Branch Circuit Protection
Series type S 201 DC-K and S 201 DC-Z with or without integrated auxiliary switch

No. of rated order details bbn price price wght. pack.
poles current 40 12233 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code product code -Nr. EAN € kg pc's
Selection table Accessories
1 S201 DC-K 1 2CDS271217R0217 0.125 10
1.6 S201 DC-K 1.6 2CDS271217R0257 0.125 10
2 S201 DC-K 2 2CDS271217R0277 0.125 10
3 S201 DC-K 3 2CDS271217R0317 0.125 10
4 S201 DC-K 4 2CDS271217R0337 0.125 10
6 S201 DC-K 6 2CDS271217R0377 0.125 10
8 S201 DC-K 8 2CDS271217R0407 0.125 10
10 S201 DC-K 10 2CDS271217R0427 0.125 10
13 S201 DC-K 13 2CDS271217R0447 0.125 10
UBmax 16 S201 DC-K 16 2CDS271217R0467 0.125 10
60 V DC 20 S201 DC-K 20 2CDS271217R0487 0.125 10
60 V AC 25 S201 DC-K 25 2CDS271217R0517 0.125 10
1 S201 DC-Z 1 2CDS271217R0218 0.125 10
1.6 S201 DC-Z 1.6 2CDS271217R0258 0.125 10
2 S201 DC-Z 2 2CDS271217R0278 0.125 10
3 S201 DC-Z 3 2CDS271217R0318 0.125 10
4 S201 DC-Z 4 2CDS271217R0338 0.125 10
6 S201 DC-Z 6 2CDS271217R0378 0.125 10
8 S201 DC-Z 8 2CDS271217R0408 0.125 10
10 S201 DC-Z 10 2CDS271217R0428 0.125 10
UBmax 16 S201 DC-Z 16 2CDS271217R0468 0.125 10
60 V DC 20 S201 DC-Z 20 2CDS271217R0488 0.125 10
60 V AC 25 S201 DC-Z 25 2CDS271217R0518 0.125 10
1 S201 DC-K 1   H10 2CDV271217R0217 0.125 6
1.6 S201 DC-K 1.6 H10 2CDV271217R0257 0.125 6
2 S201 DC-K 2   H10 2CDV271217R0277 0.125 6
3 S201 DC-K 3   H10 2CDV271217R0317 0.125 6
4 S201 DC-K 4   H10 2CDV271217R0337 0.125 6
6 S201 DC-K 6   H10 2CDV271217R0377 0.125 6
8 S201 DC-K 8   H10 2CDV271217R0407 0.125 6
10 S201 DC-K 10  H10 2CDV271217R0427 0.125 6
13 S201 DC-K 13  H10 2CDV271217R0447 0.125 6
UBmax 16 S201 DC-K 16  H10 2CDV271217R0467 0.125 6
60 V DC 20 S201 DC-K 20  H10 2CDV271217R0487 0.125 6
60 V AC 25 S201 DC-K 25  H10 2CDV271217R0517 0.125 6
1 S201 DC-Z1     H10 2CDV271217R0218 0.125 6
1.6 S201 DC-Z 1.6 H10 2CDV271217R0258 0.125 6
2 S201 DC-Z 2    H10 2CDV271217R0278 0.125 6
3 S201 DC-Z 3    H10 2CDV271217R0318 0.125 6
4 S201 DC-Z 4    H10 2CDV271217R0338 0.125 6
6 S201 DC-Z 6    H10 2CDV271217R0378 0.125 6
8 S201 DC-Z 8    H10 2CDV271217R0408 0.125 6
10 S201 DC-Z 10  H10 2CDV271217R0428 0.125 6
UBmax 16 S201 DC-Z16   H10 2CDV271217R0468 0.125 6
60 V DC 20 S201 DC-Z 20  H10 2CDV271217R0488 0.125 6
60 V AC 25 S201 DC-Z 25  H10 2CDV271217R0518 0.125 6
S201 DC-K 25
S201 DC-Z 4 H10
1
1